

C.A.No. 6621 OF 2000

ITEM No.8

Court No. 2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in Civil Appeal No.6621/2000

M/S. RELIANCE TRADING COMPANY, KERALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent (s)

(For directions/modifications of Ct.'s order dt.20.11.2000)

Date : 17/09/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Vinod M.P.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

I.A.No.1 is dismissed. Learned counsel states that the
guarantee of a nationalised bank shall be furnished within six
weeks.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master