

ö

C.A.No. 6621 OF 2000
ITEM No.2

Court No. 8

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6621/2000

M/S. RELIANCE TRADING COMPANY, KERALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent (s)

(office report on default)

Date : 09/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Vipin Mathew Benjamin, Adv. for
Mr. Vinod M.P., Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. John Mathew, Adv. for
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. CN Sree Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

If the bank guarantee, as ordered by this Court, is not
furnished the interim relief, if any, shall stand vacated. To be
listed after two weeks.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master